MTGStocks Price Sheet

War of the Spark

Average prices in US Dollars (S)

Mythic

Finale of Devastation 10.24 %
Finale of Eternity 250 %
Finale of Glory 3499
Finale of Promise 211 %
Finale of Revelation 3.28%
Gideon Blackblade 1597 %
Gideon, the Oathsworn 6.59 ¥
God-Eternal Bontu 6.00 ¢
God-Eternal Kefnet 12.00 ¢
God-Eternal Oketra 6.99 ¢
God-Eternal Rhonas 6.00 ¢
llharg, the Raze-Boar 12.27 ¢
Jace, Arcane Strategist 6.47 ¥
Liliana, Dreadhorde 20.46 ¢
Nicol Bolas, Dragon-God 2599 ¢
Niv-Mizzet Reborn 261 %
Roalesk, Apex Hybrid 3974
Rare

Ajani, the Greathearted 209%
Awakening of Vitu-Ghazi 0.70 ¢
Bioessence Hydra 0.78 ¢
Blast Zone 793 &%
Bolas's Citadel 470 ¢
Casualties of War 095%
Chandra, Fire Artisan 1.99 ¢
Command the Dreadhorde  0.65 4
Commence the Endgame 1.50 ¢
Deliver Unto Evil 0.504
Domri, Anarch of Bolas 206 ¥
Dreadhorde Arcanist 6.00 ¢

Dreadhorde Butcher
Dreadhorde Invasion
Enter the God-Eternals
Fblthp, the Lost
Feather, the Redeemed
Gideon's Battle Cry
Ignite the Beacon
Jace's Ruse

Jace, Wielder of Mysteries
Karn's Bastion

Karn, the Great Creator
Krenko, Tin Street Kingpin
Living Twister
Massacre Girl

Mizzium Tank
Mobilized District
Narset's Reversal
Neheb, Dreadhorde
Nissa, Who Shakes the
Oath of Kaya
Parahelion I

Planewide Celebration
Ral, Storm Conduit
Ravnica at War

Role Reversal

Sarkhan the Masterless
Silent Submersible
Single Combat

Solar Blaze

Sorin, Vengeful Bloodlord
Soul Diviner

Spark Double

Storrev, Devkarin Lich

235%
3.87¢
1.97 ¢
0.99¢
454 §
0.69 %
0.75¢
1.00 &
281 ¥
498 ¢
10.38 ¥
142 %
0491
1.24 ¢4
093¢
1.49 ¢
270 %
1.00 ¢
3.94%
1.19%
0491
0.67 ¥
427 ¥
0.72 %
0491
203 %
0424
0.90¢
0.72¢
3254
092¥%
3.00¢
0491
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Tamiyo, Collector of Tales 1.99 ¢
Teferi, Time Raveler 1499 ¥
The Elderspell 350 %
Time Wipe 1.44 §
Tolsimir, Friend to Wolves 0.75¢
Tomik, Distinguished 0.99¢
Ugin, the Ineffable 9.00 ¥
Vivien, Champion of the 29 %
Vivien's Arkbow 3.76 ¥
Widespread Brutality 0854
Uncommon

Angrath's Rampage 1.00 ¢
Ashiok, Dream Render 2254
Davriel, Rogue 0.83¢
Despark 0.50 ¢
Dovin, Hand of Control 0.74 ¢
Emergence Zone 0.88 ¢
Evolution Sage 1.44 ¢
Jace's Projection 0.75¢
Kiora, Behemoth Beckoner  1.154
Liliana's Triumph 1.17 ¢
Narset, Parter of Veils 0.79¢
Neoform 0.50 ¢
Saheeli, Sublime Artificer 2384
The Wanderer 0.55¥%



