



MTGStocks Price Sheet

War of the Spark

Average prices in US Dollars (\$)

Mythic

Finale of Devastation	10.24 ↓	Dreadhorde Butcher	2.35 ↓	Tamiyo, Collector of Tales	1.99 ↑
Finale of Eternity	2.50 ↓	Dreadhorde Invasion	3.87 ↑	Teferi, Time Raveler	14.99 ↓
Finale of Glory	3.49 ↓	Enter the God-Eternals	1.97 ↑	The Elderspell	3.50 ↓
Finale of Promise	9.11 ↓	Fblthp, the Lost	0.99 ↑	Time Wipe	1.44 ↓
Finale of Revelation	3.28 ↓	Feather, the Redeemed	4.54 ↓	Tolsimir, Friend to Wolves	0.75 ↑
Gideon Blackblade	15.97 ↓	Gideon's Battle Cry	0.69 ↓	Tomik, Distinguished	0.99 ↑
Gideon, the Oathsworn	6.59 ↓	Ignite the Beacon	0.75 ↑	Ugin, the Ineffable	9.00 ↓
God-Eternal Bontu	6.00 ↑	Jace's Ruse	1.00 ↓	Vivien, Champion of the	2.99 ↓
God-Eternal Kefnet	12.00 ↑	Jace, Wielder of Mysteries	2.81 ↓	Vivien's Arkbow	3.76 ↓
God-Eternal Oketra	6.99 ↑	Karn's Bastion	4.98 ↑	Widespread Brutality	0.85 ↑
God-Eternal Rhonas	6.00 ↑	Karn, the Great Creator	10.38 ↓		
Ilharg, the Raze-Boar	12.27 ↑	Krenko, Tin Street Kingpin	1.42 ↓		
Jace, Arcane Strategist	6.47 ↓	Living Twister	0.49 ↑		
Liliana, Dreadhorde	20.46 ↑	Massacre Girl	1.24 ↑		
Nicol Bolas, Dragon-God	25.99 ↑	Mizzium Tank	0.93 ↑		
Niv-Mizzet Reborn	2.61 ↓	Mobilized District	1.49 ↑		
Roalesk, Apex Hybrid	3.97 ↑	Narset's Reversal	2.70 ↓		
		Neheb, Dreadhorde	1.00 ↑		
		Nissa, Who Shakes the	3.94 ↓		
		Oath of Kaya	1.19 ↓		
		Parahelion II	0.49 ↑		
		Planewide Celebration	0.67 ↓		
		Ral, Storm Conduit	4.27 ↓		
		Ravnica at War	0.72 ↓		
		Role Reversal	0.49 ↑		
		Sarkhan the Masterless	2.03 ↓		
		Silent Submersible	0.42 ↑		
		Single Combat	0.90 ↑		
		Solar Blaze	0.72 ↑		
		Sorin, Vengeful Bloodlord	3.25 ↑		
		Soul Diviner	0.92 ↓		
		Spark Double	3.00 ↑		
		Storrev, Devkarin Lich	0.49 ↑		

Uncommon

Rare

Ajani, the Greathearted	2.09 ↓	Angrath's Rampage	1.00 ↑
Awakening of Vitu-Ghazi	0.70 ↑	Ashiok, Dream Render	2.25 ↑
Bioessence Hydra	0.78 ↑	Davriel, Rogue	0.83 ↑
Blast Zone	7.93 ↓	Despark	0.50 ↑
Bolas's Citadel	4.70 ↑	Dovin, Hand of Control	0.74 ↑
Casualties of War	0.95 ↓	Emergence Zone	0.88 ↑
Chandra, Fire Artisan	1.99 ↑	Evolution Sage	1.44 ↑
Command the Dreadhorde	0.65 ↑	Jace's Projection	0.75 ↑
Commence the Endgame	1.50 ↑	Kiora, Behemoth Beckoner	1.15 ↑
Deliver Unto Evil	0.50 ↑	Liliana's Triumph	1.17 ↑
Domri, Anarch of Bolas	2.06 ↓	Narset, Parter of Veils	0.79 ↑
Dreadhorde Arcanist	6.00 ↑	Neoform	0.50 ↑
		Saheeli, Sublime Artificer	2.38 ↑
		The Wanderer	0.55 ↓